management prior to their acquisitions by IES, historical combined results may
not be comparable to, or indicative of, future performance. The unaudited pro
forma combined financial statements should be read in conjunction with the
historical consolidated financial statements and notes thereto included in the
company's Annual Report for the year ended September 30, 1998 filed on Form
10-K. See also "Risk Factors" included elsewhere therein.

   -16-

   19

   INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC.

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA BALANCE SHEET
   JUNE 30, 1999
   (IN THOUSANDS)

   SEPTEMBER
   IES AND   QUARTER   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   SUBSIDIARIES   ACQUISITIONS   ADJUSTMENTS   TOTAL
   ------------   ------------   -----------   ----------

 ASSETS

 CURRENT ASSETS:
   Cash.....  $  2,965   $  1,643   $   592   $  5,200
   Receivables, net.....   238,674   12,900   251,574
   Inventories, net.....   12,426   878   13,304
   Cost and estimated earnings in excess of
   billings on uncompleted contracts.....   31,641   1,037   32,678
   Prepaid expenses and other current assets...   3,742   420   4,162
   --------   --------   --------   --------
   Total current assets.....   289,448   16,878   592   306,918
RECEIVABLES FROM RELATED PARTIES.....   157   10   --   167
GOODWILL, NET.....   448,334   183   25,167   473,684
PROPERTY AND EQUIPMENT, NET.....   43,721   2,774   --   46,495
OTHER NONCURRENT ASSETS.....   8,929   302   --   9,231
   --------   --------   --------   --------
   Total assets.....  $790,589   $ 20,147   $ 25,759   $836,495
   ========   ========   ========   ========
LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY

CURRENT LIABILITIES:
   Short-term debt and current
   maturities of long-term debt.....  $  2,814   $  1,737   $ (1,737)   $  2,814
   Accounts payable and accrued expense.....   110,377   3,867   --   114,244
   Billings in excess of costs and estimated
   earnings on uncompleted contracts.....   37,811   2,232   --   40,043
   Income taxes payable.....   6,312   38   --   6,350
   Other current liabilities.....   624   24   --   648
   --------   --------   --------   --------
   Total current liabilities.....   157,938   7,898   (1,737)   164,099
   --------   --------   --------   --------
LONG-TERM BANK DEBT.....   42,500   --   --   42,500
OTHER LONG-TERM DEBT, net of current
   maturities.....   1,094   1,483   20,702   23,279
SENIOR SUBORDINATED NOTES,
   net of $1,170 discount.....   148,830   --   --   148,830
OTHER NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES.....   1,624   28   --   1,652
   --------   --------   --------   --------
   Total liabilities.....   351,986   9,409   18,965   380,360
STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY:
   Preferred stock.....   --   --   --   --
   Common stock.....   351   64   (50)   365
   Restricted common stock.....   27   --   --   27
   Treasury stock.....   --   --   --   --
   Additional paid-in capital.....   395,002   58   17,460   412,520
   Retained earnings.....   43,223   10,616   (10,616)   43,223
   --------   --------   --------   --------
   Total stockholders' equity.....   438,603   10,738   6,794   456,135
   --------   --------   --------   --------
   Total liabilities and
   stockholders' equity.....  $790,589   $ 20,147   $ 25,759   $836,495
   ========   ========   ========   ========

   -17-

   20

   INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC.

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   FOR THE YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 1998
   (IN THOUSANDS)

   PREVIOUSLY
   IES AND   CLOSED   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   SUBSIDIARIES   ACQUISITIONS   FCG   ADJUSTMENTS   TOTAL
   ------------  -------------  ----------------   --------------   ---------------

REVENUES.....  $   386,721  $   755,744  $   24,002   $   --   $   1,166,467
COST OF SERVICES.....   306,052   604,911   18,986   --   929,949
   ------------  -------------  ----------------   --------------   ---------------
   GROSS PROFIT.....   80,669   150,833   5,016   --   236,518
SELLING, GENERAL, AND
   ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES.....   47,390   115,451   3,738   (41,756)a   124,823
NON-CASH,  NON-RECURRING
   COMPENSATION CHARGE.....   17,036   --   --   (17,036)b   --
GOODWILL AMORTIZATION.....   3,212   --   --   8,868 c   12,080
   ------------  -------------  ----------------   --------------   ---------------
   INCOME FROM OPERATIONS.....   13,031   35,382   1,278   49,924   99,615
OTHER INCOME (EXPENSE):
   Interest expense.....   (1,161)   (1,335)   (115)   (17,398)d   (20,009)
   Interest income.....   433   1,583   4   (1,722)d   298
   Other, net.....   335   1,129   55   (306)c   1,213
   ------------  -------------  ----------------   --------------   ---------------
OTHER INCOME (EXPENSE), NET.....   (393)   1,377   (56)   (19,426)   (18,498)
INCOME BEFORE INCOME TAXES.....   12,638   36,759   1,222   30,478   81,117
PROVISION FOR INCOME TAXES.....   12,690   15,309   20   7,498 e   35,517
   ------------  -------------  ----------------   --------------   ---------------
NET INCOME (LOSS).....  $   (52) $   21,450  $   1,202   $   23,000   $   45,600
   ============  =============  ================   ==============   ===============

EARNING (LOSS) PER SHARE -
   BASIC -   $   0.00   $   1.17
   ============   ===============

[…]

============   ===============
   DILUTED -   19,753,060   39,340,387
   ============   ===============

   -18-

   21

   INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC.

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 1999
   (IN THOUSANDS)

   PREVIOUSLY
   IES AND   CLOSED   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   SUBSIDIARIES   ACQUISITIONS   FCG   ADJUSTMENTS   TOTAL
   ------------  -------------  --------------   -------------   ---------------

REVENUES.....  $   693,146  $   222,425   $12,016   $   --   $   927,587
COST OF SERVICES.....   544,798   178,120   9,350   (402)a   731,866
   ------------  -------------  --------------   -------------   ---------------
   GROSS PROFIT.....   148,348   44,305   2,666   402   195,721
SELLING, GENERAL, AND
   ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES.....   77,610   34,557   2,862   (7,964)a   107,065
GOODWILL AMORTIZATION.....   6,457   --   --   2,603 c   9,060
   ------------  -------------  --------------   -------------   ---------------
   INCOME FROM OPERATIONS.....   64,281   9,748   (196)   5,763   79,596
OTHER INCOME (EXPENSE):
   Interest expense.....   (9,156)   (824)   (109)   (4,917)d   (15,006)
   Interest income.....   797   468   2   (470)d   797
   Other, net.....   484   528   15   --   1,027
   ------------  -------------  --------------   -------------   ---------------
OTHER INCOME (EXPENSE), NET.....   (7,875)   172   (92)   (5,387)   (13,182)
INCOME BEFORE INCOME TAXES.....   56,406   9,920   (288)   376   66,414
PROVISION FOR INCOME TAXES.....   23,929   3,713   (5)   1,147 e   28,784
   ------------  -------------  --------------   -------------   ---------------
NET INCOME (LOSS).....  $   32,477  $   6,207  $   (283)   $   (771)   $   37,630
   ============  =============  ==============   =============   ===============

EARNING (LOSS) PER SHARE -
   BASIC -   $   0.99   $   0.97
   ============   ===============
   DILUTED -   $   0.97   $   0.95
   ============   ===============